?9R0¥ED

S-RI-

1-1010
1-1060
1-1080
1-1150
1-1151
1-1155
1-1156
1-1165
1-1166
1-1170
1-1550

1-2059
1-2060
1-2220

1-2800

|7

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

AR -- TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
APRIL 30, 2019

BMSA OPERATING FUND

262,139.83

302,554.08
26,735.89
50.00
101,545.66
14,571.95)
6,859.08
7,904.40)
1,208.88
26,287.69)
68.00
100.00

10,133.95
28,092.00
96,618.85

7,627.08)

262,139.83

389,357.55

134,844.80

254,512.75
389,357.55



BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
APRIL 30, 2019

BMSA RESERVE FUND
ASSETS
2-1020 EDWARD JONES -- CD 1 382,000.00
2-1030 EDWARD JONES -- MM 1 125,261.62
2-1031 EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1 5.70
2-1550 ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND 9,413.95
2-1570 LAND 8935 C.R. 300 49,214.82
TOTAL ASSETS 565,896.09
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
2-2050 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 14,457.36
TOTAL LIABILITIES 14,457.36
OWNER EQUITY
2-2800 ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT) ( 346,925.93)
2-2850 GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT 451,021.00
2-2860 GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL 422,952.83
UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD 24,390.83
BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 24,390.83
TOTAL OWNER EQUITY 551,438.73

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 565,896.09
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Battlement Mesa Service Assoc

Check Issue Dates: 4/1/2019 - 4/30/2019

Check Register - Board

Page: 1
May 01, 2019 02:11PM

GL Check Check Check

Period Issue Date Number Payee Amount
04/19  04/09/2019 8019 Altitude Community Law, P.C. 1,495.03
04/19  04/09/2019 8020 Amy Provstgaard 73.03
04/19  04/09/2019 8021 Battlement Mesa Metro District 12,263.16
04/19  04/09/2019 8022 Battlement Mesa Service Assoc 8,535.00
04/19  04/09/2019 8023 Brenda Locker 50.48
04/19  04/09/2019 8024 Holy Cross Energy 522.02
04/19  04/09/2019 8025 Jean's Printing 219.56
04/19  04/09/2019 8026 Jennifer G. Perez 764.03
04/19  04/09/2019 8027 Kenneth G. Locker 1,165.00
04/19  04/09/2019 + 8028 Town of Parachute 57.95
04/19  04/09/2019 8029 UNCC 63.90
04/19  04/09/2019 8030 VistaWorks 400.00
04/19  04/09/2019 8031 Waste Management - Carbondal 96.10
04/19 04/23/2019 8032 CenturyLink 95.42
04/19 04/23/2019 8033 Dependable Waste Services Inc 14,769.00
04/19  04/23/2019 8034 G.V. Recreation Center 130.00
04/19  04/23/2019 8035 G.V./Parachute Kiwanis Foundati 500.00
04/19  04/23/2019 8036 Holy Cross Energy 2,178.95
04/19  04/23/2019 8037 Jennifer G. Perez 2,625.00
04/19  04/23/2019 8038 Jessica Lynn Studios 598.25
04/19  04/23/2019 8039 Thomas & Roberta Sisneros 126.74
04/19  04/23/2019 8040 Walker Etectric, Inc. 1,231.70
Grand Totals: 47,960.32

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



